

Published March 9th, 2016 Moraga Citizen of the Year Nominations Requested

Do you have a person in mind for the Town of Moraga to honor as 2016 Citizen of the Year?

Criteria are as follows:

Must NOT be a current elected or paid member of any city council, school board or commission; Must be a current Moraga resident;

Must be someone who has given their time, money or energy to help make Moraga a vibrant community, one where people want to live, work and shop;

Must be someone who brings the community together and makes us proud to be residents of Moraga.

Please email your nomination to nominations@lamorindaweekly.com or send it to Moraga Citizen of the Year nominations, Lamorinda Weekly, PO Box 6133, Moraga CA 94556.The deadline for submitting nominations is Thursday, March 17.

A celebration dinner will be held on Friday, April 29 at the Soda Center at St. Mary's College to honor the winner. The 2016 Moraga Citizen of the Year Award is co-sponsored by the Moraga Chamber of Commerce, St Mary's College, the Lamorinda Weekly and Kiwanis of Moraga Valley.

Reach the reporter at: info@lamorindaweekly.com

back

Copyright [©] Lamorinda Weekly, Moraga CA